
APPENDIX II
ATTENDEES

Name Institution E-mail address
Jim Andrews ONR andrewj@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Tim Askew HBOI askew@hboi.edu
Jack Bash UNOLS unols@gsosunl.gso.uri.edu
Peter Betzer U of S. Florida prb@marine.edu
Tom Cocke Dept of State tcocke@state.gov
Annette DeSilva UNOLS unols@gsosunl.gso.uri.edu
Rich Findley RSMAS findley@rsmas.miami.edu
Dennis Hayes LDEO deph@ldeo.columbia.edu
Don Heinrichs NSF dheinric@nsf.gov
David Karl U of Hawaii dkarl@soest.hawaii.edu
Bob Knox SIO rknox@ucsd.edu
Cindy Lee SUNY at Stony Brook cindylee@ccmail.sunysb.edu
Tom Lee RSMAS tlee@rsmas.miami.edu
Russ McDuff U of Washington mcduff@ocean.washington.edu
Don Moller WHOI dmoller@whoi.edu
Chris Mooers RSMAS cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu
Marty Mulhern NOAA mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov
Mike Perfit U of Florida perf@nervm.nerdc.ufl.edu
Dick Pittenger WHOI rpittenger@whoi.edu
Mike Prince MLML prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Barry Raliegh U of Hawaii  
Cdr. Rick Rooth USCG cd r_r_rooth/g-nio@cgsmtp.comdt.uscg.mail
Tom Royer U of Alaska royer@ims.alaska.edu
Neal Thayer USCG nthayer@halcyar.com
Bob Wall U of Maine robert_wall@voyager.umeres.maine.edu
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